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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute Name: Chandrakona Vidyasagar Mahavidyalaya (IR-C-C-19082) «—Home (/DCS/Data)

Faculty Details (India Rankings 2023)(Please enter the details of faculty who has worked with institution in
the previous academic year i.e. 2021-22)

Note: Enter value(s) in all the field(s):If not applicable enter zero[0] Total faculty (51) | @ Completed (51) | @ Partially Completed (0)

Note: In case you have participated in India Rankings 2022, and not found faculty details to import, please write a mail to:
techsupport@nirfindia.org mentioning the followings details in mail body, Institute Name, Registration ID (India Rankings 2022) and Registration ID
(India Rankings 2023).

Note: To add faculty, click on ‘Add New’ button, fill in the details and click on ‘Save'.
Add New +~—Home (/DCS/Data)

Personal Details

Name of the faculty

Gender
O Mmale O Female O Transgender

Academic Designation

-Select-

SACT-II

Date of Birth
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Age as on 31st July 2022

Highest University Degree

-Select-

Faculty-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

(J Exempted PAN card as per GOl rules @

PAN Number

Enter Your PAN

Experience Details

Faculty experience in the relevant subject area

Total Teaching Experience
(In Months) as on 31st July 2022

In Months

Total Industry Experience
(In Months) as on 31st July 2022

In Months

Currently working with institution?

--Select--

Association type

-Select-

Date of joining the institute (Latest Joining)

Date of joining (DD-MM-YYYY)

' Click on this button to edit faculty details. T : Click to delete the faculty.

Excel
SrNo. Name Age
1 Dr Manoranjan 55
Goswami
2 Dr Samana 36
Madhuri
3 Sumita Mallik 64
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PAN

ADGPG4700Q

CLVPM1409D

AEFPM8365R

Regular(R) / Source
Contractual(C) of
/ Visitor(V) / record
Other(0)

R N

R N

R N

Search:
Status
Personal Experience Other
Details Details Details
o o o
o o o
o o o

Overall
Status

Action
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Status
SrNo. Name Age PAN Regular(R) / Source Personal Experience Other Overall Action
Contractual(C) of Details Details Details Status
/ Visitor(V) / record
Other(0)
4 Dr Subhrajit 42 ANAPD5395E R N V] V] o o Va
Dutta
]
5 DrManmohan 41 ANDPG6905A R N V] o (V] o s
Guru
]
6 Dr Rathin 45 ALJPP40S8K R N o o o o 7
Kumar Pal
]
7 Chandrakanta 51 AXMPP8684L R N V] o (V] o ’
Paik
m
8 Kalyan Mondal 35 AZNPM2637H R N o o V) V] P2
9 Dr Partha 46 AQZPR808OQ R N o o V) V] P2
RoyChowdhury
]
10 Runu Show 34 DTMPS5173N R N o o o o 7
11 Anindya 38 APLPM7049H R N V] o o V] 3
Mondal
m
12 Dr Indadul 35 CDXPK8977E R N (V] o o o P2
khan
]
13 Debdas Gayen 40 APMPGO525K R N (V] o o o 7
14 Semanti Das 38 AXGPD7712F R N V] o o o Va
15 DrSuklaNandi 38 ATVPNO220B R N o o o o P2
16 Ujjal Roy 34 CMAPR7814K R N (V] o o o P2
17 Sudarshan 35 ANIPC1758 R N o o o V] v
Chakraborty
]
18 Dr Debaditya 39 AIOPC5547N R N V] o o V] P2
Chakraborty
]
19 DR MAMONI 34 CTXPMO582K R N (V] o o o P2
MAHATA
]
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SrNo.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
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Name

Dr Tirtha
Mondal

Shubhamita
Dutta

Sourav
Mukhopadhyay

TRIDIB KHAN

Raj Kumar
Ghorai

Priyanka Kolay

SANJIB
GOSWAMI

Dr Arpita
Ghosh

MITA SAMANTA

Sukumar

Acharya

Binoy Ghosh

PRADIPTA JANA

SOURAV MAJI

Sujata

Goswami

Anwesa Roy

BISWAJIT TUDU

43

31

31

28

38

37

28

39

36

31

36

39

36

38

35

30

PAN

AODPM1080R

CESPD4668H

DAKPM7697N

1ZVPK5401H

BSBPG8746D

EAJPK6713F

BWPPG1769)

AXHPGS007H

IJKPS2442M

CQYEA7966F

CKPPG1815C

AKJP)8277B

BBTPM3089G

BXWPG5939E

BROPR3490K

AVFPT6753M

Regular(R) /
Contractual(C)
/ Visitor(V) /
Other(0)

R

Source
of
record

Status

Personal
Details
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Experience
Details
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Details

Overall
Status

Action
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SrNo.

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Showing 1 to 51 of 51 entries
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Name

SUSANTA DAS

Rupam ghosh

Suman
Samanta

CHOTAN ROY

SANJOY DOLAI

Avijit Housi

SK Abdul
Shahid

Tuhin Poria

SWARUP
SAMANTA

Maya Bala
Tudu

kakali Ghosh

Asad Ali Sarkar

Pinaki
Chakrabarti

Santi Nath
patra

krishna Roy

Amit
Mukherjee

36

42

27

29

40

40

29

41

33

28

55

39

48

42

41

36

PAN

CCXPD8985N

BETPG2748M

HFTPS3959P

CVYPR7735)

BRTPD3455P

AELPHO882E

IDIPS2642H

BPUPP9995R

NEGPS6579D

AOPPT2012J

BGSPM6855)

DEYPS3130A

ATRPC3569N

CAAPP7270F

CHLPR6487E

BUJPM5881K

Regular(R) /
Contractual(C)
/ Visitor(V) /
Other(0)

O

Source
of
record

Status

Personal
Details
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Experience
Details
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Details
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